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416295
416297
416298
416391
416392
416434
416579
416611
416969
417183
417184
417185
417186
417187
417188
417189
417510
417511
417512
417513
417514
417515
417517
417518

2003 - 2004 COU.NTY CLERKS RECORDS MGM

GRAINGER W W INC

BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY
DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS

B & M TIRE CENTER INC
TULSA AUTO SPRING CO
AGRI-NUTRIENTS

FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL
MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA
KOCH MATERIALS CO

JOHN DEERE CREDIT

CITY OF TULSA

INDIAN ELECTRIC

CITY OF COLLINSVILLE
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO

VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC

AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC

JOHN DEERE CREDIT

CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF OWASSO

O T A PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

414443

GET IMAGING INC

2003 - 2004 PARK FUND

406164
409181
409226
411247
411929
412337
412339
412467
413176
413196
413231
413537
413805
413817
413822
413824
413831
413979
414059
414396
414397
414411
414700
414701
414709
414711
414716
414718
414778
415005
415109
415136
415365
415373
415381
415382
415510
415515
415829
415841
415842
416065
416071
416240
416259

TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
RARCINC

AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY
XPEDX TULSA

B F I WASTE SERVICES

O' REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
PROFESSIONAL TURF
JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC
REASOR'S #12

DYNA SYSTEMS

AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC
STILLWATER EQUIPMENT
JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
U S FOODSERVICE INC
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC
ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES
LESCO INC

COURSIGNS INC

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION
ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES
BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY
BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY
SYSCO

CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC

BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY

B B R GRAPHICS

BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL

JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES INC

KAR PRODUCTS

ESTES INCORPORATED
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION
SYSCO

SAFETY-KLEEN CORPORATION

BUDGET CLEANING CO
AQUATIC BIO CONTROL
BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY
BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY
SIGNS ETC

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL

B W I SPRINGFIELD MO
LANCE INC

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OTHER PAVING MATERIAL
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

DATA PROCESSING SERV

OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE FOR RESALE

22.79
149.90
73.54
140.00
323.57
71.30
2,518.38
245.20
659.79
12,030.82
515.58
97.00
11.65
592.45
572.25
1,819.00
4,397.00
1,442.93
12,030.82
33.12
246.36
84.65
3,431.44
2,343.99

8,326.87

32.40
278.56
94.25
182.14
55.00
40.80
327.36
128.00
87.57
217.66
105.30
271.50
200.00
219.80
149.91
31.20
562.00
333.00
183.99
91.60
295.05
195.55
906.80
755.41
991.85
346.32
149.32
125.70
639.25
46.96
916.85
2,850.00
195.57
4,979.50
591.60
453.00
188.40
200.00
294.25
748.73
730.20
125.00
228.50
325.75
118.65




