Monday, May 24, 2004 - Continued			
416295	GRAINGER W W INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	22.79
416297	BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	149.90
416298	DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	73.54
416391	B & M TIRE CENTER INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	140.00
416392	TULSA AUTO SPRING CO	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	323.57
416434	AGRI-NUTRIENTS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	71.30
416579	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	2,518.38
416611	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	245.20
416969	KOCH MATERIALS CO	OTHER PAVING MATERIAL	659.79
417183	JOHN DEERE CREDIT	OPERATING SUPPLIES	12,030.82
417184	CITY OF TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	515.58
417185	INDIAN ELECTRIC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	97.00
417186	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	11.65
417187	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	592.45
417188	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	572.25
417189	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,819.00
417510	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	OPERATING SUPPLIES	4,397.00
417511	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,442.93
417512	JOHN DEERE CREDIT	OPERATING SUPPLIES	12,030.82
417513	CITY OF TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	33.12
417514	CITY OF OWASSO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	246.36
417515	O T A PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR	OPERATING SUPPLIES	84.65
417517	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	OPERATING SUPPLIES	3,431.44
417518	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	OPERATING SUPPLIES	2,343.99
_			
	04 COUNTY CLERKS RECORDS MGM		
414443	GET IMAGING INC	DATA PROCESSING SERV	8,326.87
	04 PARK FUND		
406164	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	32.40
	RARCINC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	278.56
	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	94.25
411247	XPEDX TULSA	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	182.14
411929	B F I WASTE SERVICES	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	55.00
412337	O' REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	40.80
412339	PROFESSIONAL TURF	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	327.36
412467	JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	128.00
413176	REASOR'S #12	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	87.57
413196	DYNA SYSTEMS	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	217.66
413231	AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	105.30
413537	STILLWATER EQUIPMENT	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	271.50
413805	JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	200.00
413817	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	219.80
413822	U S FOODSERVICE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	149.91
413824	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	31.20
413831	ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	562.00
413979	LESCO INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	333.00
414059	COURSIGNS INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	183.99
414396	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	91.60
414397	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	295.05
414411	ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	195.55
414700	BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	906.80
414701	BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	755.41
414709	SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	991.85
414711	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	346.32
414716	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	149.32
414718	BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	125.70
414778	B B R GRAPHICS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	639.25
415005	BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	46.96
415109	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	916.85
415136	JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	2,850.00
415365	KAR PRODUCTS	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	195.57
415373	ESTES INCORPORATED	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES	4,979.50
415381	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	591.60
415382	SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	453.00
415510	SAFETY-KLEEN CORPORATION	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	188.40
415515	BUDGET CLEANING CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	200.00
415829	AQUATIC BIO CONTROL	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES	294.25
415841	BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	748.73
415842	BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	730.20
416065	SIGNS ETC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	125.00
416071	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	228.50
416240	B W I SPRINGFIELD MO	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES	325.75
416259	LANCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	118.65